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F E D E R A L R E S E R V E s t a t i s t i c a l r e l e a s e 

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL MEMBER BANKS, BY DISTRICTS, MARCH 27, 1963 A p r i l 9 , 1963 

J Item Total Boston New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich- Atlanta Chicago St. Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 1 
City Dallas Francisco 

ASSETS 

Loans and investments 194,884 7,932 49,031 9,775 15,793 8,953 10,654 30,362 6,46o 5,029 8,436 10,287 32,172 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obl igat ions 
Other s ecu r i t i e s 

117,883 
51,719 
25,282 

m 
900 7,170 

2^617 
1,153 

IM 
2,624 

5,423 
2,578 

952 1,280 4,106 

3,701 
2,000 

759 931 

6,204 
2,889 
1,194 

21,442 
7,123 
3,607 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances # , 6 8 5 1 , 6 5 5 10,201 1,832 2,736 1,838 2,579 5,509 1,547 971 2,127 2,846 5,844 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vau l t 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

16,259 
3,227 
7,027 

13,172 

653 
196 
231 
575 

4,374 
605 
600 

4,622 

691 
225 
390 
526 

1,158 
330 
533 
715 

679 
243 
419 
497 

839 

673 

2,341 
457 

' 1,043 
1,668 

627 
119 
422 
379 

384 

2 ^ 
298 

789 
128 
699 
511 

909 
174 

1,112 
651 

2,815 
424 
548 

2,057 
Other 'asse ts 6,266 158 2,501 220 274 225 320 654 77 131 172 375! 1,159 

Total a s se t s 240,835 ?,74? 61,733 11,827 18,803 11,016 13,553 36,525 8,084 6 ,131 10,735 13,508 39,175 

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 127,111 6,042 32,780 6,122 9,089 6,334 8,213 18,105 4,879 3,211 6 ,771 8,306 17,259 
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Government demand 
Other demand deposits 

13,186 
6,523 

107,402 

468 
336 

5,238 

4,095 
1,828 
26,857 

328 
5,278 

587 
544 

7,958 

482 
329 

5,523 

1,048 
334 

6,831 

1,884 
1,132 

15,089 

792 
202 

3,885 

405 
149 

2,657 

949 
262 

5,56o 

1,256 
239 

6 ,811 

704 
840 

15,715 
Time deposi ts 84,035 2,323 19,148 4,324 7,591 3,W8 3,954 14,202 2,383 2,307 2,822 3,815 17,758 

TOTAL DEPOSITS 211,146 8,365 51,928 10,446 16,680 9,742 12,167 32,307 7,262 5,518 9,593 12,121 35,017 

Borrowings 3,042 135 1,224 38 100 95 38 66l 41 27 100 90 493 
Other l i a b i l i t i e s 6,796 318 3,276 235 325 249 229 711 98 98 105 156 996 

Total c a p i t a l accounts 19,851 927 5,305 1,108 1,698 930 1,119 2,846 683 488 937 l , l 4 l 2,669 

Total l i a b i l i t i e s and cap i t a l 240,835 9,745 61,733 11,827 18,803 11,016 13,553 36,525 8,084 6,131 10,735 ; 13)508 39,175 
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